NZC Match Official Appointments — Plunket Shield 2021/22

Match Live Performance
Referee Scorer Scorer

‘ Date Competition Home Team  Away Team Start Umpire 1 Umpire 2

Saturday - | 23/10/21- Central 10:30 Hagley Oval
Tuesday 26/10/21 1 | Canterbury Stags AM Christchurch DJ Walker JAK Bromley RE Hayward JP Larsen BD Taylor
Saturday - | 23/10/21- Wellington Otago 10:30 Basin Reserve )
Tuesday 26/10/21 ! Firebirds Volts AM Wellington Ul e >B Haig (ks ARG € Buitles
Sunday - 31/10/21 - Otago Central 10:30 University Oval . GAV Baxter LR Neilson
Wednesday | 03/11/21 2 Volts Stags AM Dunedin SB Haig I3 Blelinltsy JH Lovelock DL Perry LAty
Sunday - 31/10/21 - Wellington 10:30 Basin Reserve
Wednesday | 03/11/21 2 Firebirds Canterbury AM Wellington DJ Walker KD Cotton KR Pulley JB Stuart GJ Butler
Sunday - 07/11/21 - Wellington 10:30 Basin Reserve
Wednesday | 10/11/21 3 Firebirds Canterbury AM Wellington DJ Walker CA Black KR Pulley MV Frost GJ Butler
Sunday - 07/11/21 - Central Otago 10:30 Saxton Oval
Wednesday 10/11/21 3 Stags Volts AM Nelson JAK Bromley TJ Parlane RE Hayward EP West BD Taylor
Monday - 15/11/21 - Wellington Central 10:30 Basin Reserve
Thursday 18/11/21 4 Firebirds Stags AM Wellington TJ Parlane JAK Bromley RE Hayward JB Stuart GJ Butler
Monday - 15/11/21 - Northern 10:30 Bay Oval CP High
Thursday 18/11/21 4 Districts Canterbury AM Mount Maunganui Rl CREes GAV Baxter CL James TJ Horton
Monday - 22/11/21 - Otago Northern 10:30 Molyneux Park
Thursday 25/11/21 Volts Districts AM Alexandra DJ Walker ED Sanders RE Hayward MF Jones TJ Horton
Friday - 04/02/21 - Auckland Northern 10:30 Kennards Hire Oval . . .
Monday 07/02/21 - Aces Districts AM Auckland WR Knights CM Brown AL Hill TM Hill DC MacDonald
Friday - 11/02/21 - Otago Auckland 10:30 University Oval
Monday 14/02/21 Volts Aces AM Dunedin CB Gaffaney TJ Parlane EJ Gray MF Jones TJ Horton
Thursday - | 03/03/22 - Auckland 10:30 Kennards Hire Oval
sunday 06/03/22 5 Aces Canterbury AM Auckland CM Brown JM Dempsey GB Troup MK Anderson BD Taylor
Thursday - | 03/03/22 - Northern Wellington 10:30 Cobham Oval .
Sunday 06/03/22 5 Districts Firebirds AM Whangarei CA Black BF Bowden AL Hill EA Campbell DC MacDonald
Friday - 11/03/22 - Otago Auckland 10:30 Molyneux Park
Monday 14/03/22 6 Volts Aces AM Alexandra BF Bowden JAK Bromley - MF Jones TJ Horton
Friday - 11/03/22 - Central Northern 10:30 McLean Park . .
Monday 14/03/22 6 Stags Districts AM Napier JM Dempsey WR Knights EJ Gray DJ Mitchell GJ Butler




Day Date Competition Home Team  Away Team Start Venue Umpire 1 Umpire 2 Match Live Performance
Referee Scorer Scorer
Sunday - 20/03/22 - . Otago Wellington 10:30 University Oval
Wednesday 23/3/22 Plunket Shield Volts Firebirds AM Dunedin DJ Walker TJ Parlane JH Lovelock DL Perry TJ Horton
Sunday - 20/03/22 - . Northern Auckland 10:30 Cobham Oval .
Wednesday 23/3/22 Plunket Shield Districts Aces AM Whangarei BF Bowden JAK Bromley AL Hill CL James DC MacDonald
Sunday - 20/03/22 - . Central 10:30 Fitzherbert Park
Wednesday 23/3/22 Plunket Shield Stags Canterbury AM palmerston North JM Dempsey CA Black RE Hayward DM Plummer GJ Butler
Monday - 28/03/22 - . Auckland Wellington 10:30 Eden Park Outer Oval .
Thursday 31/03/22 Plunket Shield Aces Firebirds AM Auckland BF Bowden CA Black GB Troup CSL McQuaid RW MacPherson
Tuesday - 29/03/22 - . Otago 10:30 Mainpower Oval .
Friday 01/04/22 Plunket Shield Canterbury Volts AM Rangiora TJ Parlane JAK Bromley RE Hayward LR Neilson BD Taylor
Tuesday - 29/03/22 - . Northern Central 10:30 Cobham Oval .
Friday 01/04/22 Plunket Shield Districts Stags AM Whangarei DJ Walker JM Dempsey AL Hill EA Campbell DC MacDonald
Tuesday - 05/04/22 - . Auckland Central 10:30 McLean Park .
Friday 08/04/22 Plunket Shield Aces Stags AM Napier BF Bowden JM Dempsey RE Hayward DJ Mitchell GJ Butler
Tuesday - | 05/04/22 - . Northern Wellington 10:30 Cobham Oval )
Friday 08/04/22 Plunket Shield Districts (M) Firebirds AM Whangarei DJ Walker CA Black KR Pulley CSL McQuaid DC MacDonald
Tuesday - 12/04/22 - . Auckland 10:30 Bert Sutcliffe Oval .
Friday 15/04/22 Plunket Shield Canterbury Aces AM Lincoln WR Knights JM Dempsey GAV Baxter JP Larsen BD Taylor
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